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PETROLEUM

EW160
EW353
EW499

SP353
SS106
SS107
SS110
SS131
SS145
SS160
55242
55254
SW303
SW309
SWa327
SW333
SW353
SW355
SW387

SWC509

(X)SP100

SWC316(R)

53
59
53

54
54
95
99
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
60

61

4’7 - 12”
107 -12”
6” - 12"

2" - 6"
2" - 6"
1% - 47
14" - 6”
14" - 6”
1% - 4”
14" - 6"
3"- 6"
2" - 6"
6"- 8"
1% - 4”
17-6”
1% - 47
2" - 6"
5" - 8"
3"-6"
1% - 4”
176"
17-6"

RUDDER PRODUCTS INC

100

200

75-100
150

350

150 - 250
400 - 500
800 - 1000
300

300

100 - 200
150

150 - 200
100 - 150
150

250

150 - 200
300

150

125 - 150
125 - 250

Nitrile
Nitrile
FKM

Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile

Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Vamac®
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile

Synthetic Rubber
Nitrile
Synthetic Rubber

Nitrile w/external PVC helix
Nitrile w/external PVC helix
Nitrile

Nitrile

SBR

Synthetic Rubber

Nitrile

SBR

Nitrile

Nitrile

Nitrile

Nitrile

VVamac®

Nitrile

Nitrile

Nitrile

Nitrile

Corrug. Nitrile (Blk or Red)
Corrug. SBR

Heavy duty petroleum suction hose.

LPG hose for bulk unloading.
Lightweight fuel discharge hose.
High pressure, multi-purpose discharge hose.

Heavy duty oil and gas discharge hose.

Mud discharge hose.

Petroleum discharge hose for diesel fuels.
Lightweight oil and gas discharge hose.
Premium grade petroleum suction hose.
Lightweight petroleum transfer hose.

High temperature hot tar & asphalt hose.
Petroleum suction hose for bottom loading.
Heavy duty, high pressure tank truck hose.
High pressure petroleum suction hose.

Hot tar & asphalt hose.
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